
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

SITE / PROJECT NAME:

at 1:00 PM

2

BID OPENING DATE / TIME: October 23, 2024

BID RESULTS
Cedar Grove Roof Replacement

1

3

4

5

6

7

8

Alpha Developers, LLC

Allied Roofing Installation Services

Olympic Roofing, LLC

Montes Construction

BID AMOUNTCONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME
These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

$174,900.00

$191,480.00

$165,000.00

$138,000.00

9

10

KCHA / 4124.C / 03-01-22


