

CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION DEPARTMENT

BID RESULTS

SITE / PROJECT NAME:	Cedar Grove Roof Replacement		
BID OPENING DATE / TIME:	October 23, 2024	at 1:00 PM	

These are preliminary results and are subject to the KCHA Procurement Policy

CONTRACTOR/COMPANY NAME		BID AMOUNT
1	Alpha Developers, LLC	\$174,900.00
2	Allied Roofing Installation Services	\$191,480.00
3	Olympic Roofing, LLC	\$165,000.00
4	Montes Construction	\$138,000.00
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		